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A D D I T I O N A L  I  N F O R M A T I O N

4 - Piece Banquette.
Upholstered tight inside back with one horizontal channel..
Upholstered tight foam padded sinuous spring seat with unfinished outside 
backs. 
Featuring a 4" H exposed finished wood recessed base.
Featuring finished wood inset front panels. 
Includes (2) finished wood filler panels for outside back curved corners with 
L-brackets and mounting hardware.
Nylon glides.

D I M E N S I O N S

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height
Seat Depth

COM Yardage

185"
48.5"
36"

19.25"
19.75"

24

CHARTER ID
900-526
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SWAVELLE

NUVTEX
COLONIAL
COLOR: BASIL

WOOD SPECIES: MAPLE

SF-00791-FFI
SMOKED KNOTTY ASH B
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